
FALL SPORTS CALENDAR PROGRAM 2022
Program Name Email

HS Boys Soccer Competition 
Team 11's Johan Errami johan.errami@gmail.com

HS Boys Soccer Competition 
Team 11's (AS Coach) Jose Contreras contrerastotal90@hotmail.com
HS Boys Soccer 7's Andi Iseni Andi.iseni6@gmail.com
HS Girls Volleyball Competition 
Team Leonardo Granato leonardo.granato@lilaschool.com
HS Girls Volleyball Training 
Only Musa Sylla musa.sylla@lilaschool.com 
MS Girls Volleyball Sinia Amanonce samanonce@yahoo.com
Cross Country HS Andrew Acosta aacosta013@gmail.com
Cross Country MS Andrew Acosta aacosta013@gmail.com
Cross Country HS/MS (AS 
Coach) Natalie Busch natalie.j.busch@gmail.com
MS Flag Football Musa Sylla musa.sylla@lilaschool.com 

WINTER SPORTS CALENDAR PROGRAM 2022/23
Program Name Email

HS Girls Soccer Pierre Cayatte pierre.cayatte@gmail.com
HS Co-Ed Rugby 7's 
Competition Team Pasadena Rugby Club

HS Boys Basketball 
Competition Team Corneille Akpakoun corneille@cbclabasket.com

HS Boys Basketball Training 
Only Team Aaron Pascal aaron.pascal@lilaschool.com 

HS Girls Basketball TBA
MS Boys Basketball squad Jerome La Font jerome.lafont@lilaschool.com 
MS Boys Basketball training Aaron Pascal aaron.pascal@lilaschool.com 
MS Girls Basketball Jerome La Font jerome.lafont@lilaschool.com 
BasketballHS/MS (AS Coach) Natalie Busch natalie.j.busch@gmail.com

SPRING SPORTS CALENDAR PROGRAM 2023
Program Name Email

HS Boys Volleyball Leonardo Granato leonardo.granato@lilaschool.com
MS Boys Soccer Squad TBA
MS Boys Soccer Training
MS Boys Training
Track & Field HS Andrew Acosta aacosta013@gmail.com
Track & Field MS Andrew Acosta aacosta013@gmail.com
MS Boys Volleyball TBA

YEAR ROUND SPORTS CALENDAR PROGRAM 2022/23
Program Name Email



HS Boys E Sports TBA

MS E Sports Mary Sophn marysolaspohn@gmail.com
HS Tennis David Katz davidkatztennis@gmail.com
MS Tennis Julie Decouit julie.decout@lilaschool.com
HS/MS Fencing Swordplay marysolaspohn@gmail.com

MS Table Tennis Yohann Brichet yohann.brichet@lilaschool.com


